
Amatr Feed Limited
Statement of finatrcial position

As at3l Mrrch 2021

Provisional and Iln,ndited

31 March 2021 30 June 2020

Property, planl and equipmenl

Investment in associate

Total non-current assets

Trade and other receivables

Advances, deposits & pre-paymenls

Advance income 1ax

Cash & cash equivalents

Tot{l current assets

Shareholdcr's equity & Iiabilities:

Share capital

Total equity

Lease obligation
Deferred tax liability
Non current lixbilities

Cuffent portion oflonglern loan

Cunent portion oflease obligation

Liabiliries fbr expenses & pro!isions
Dividend payable

Provision for curent tax
Curretrt linbilities

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00
'7.00

8.00

900

r0.00

I1.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

27 _02

16.00

l4_00

1i-00

I7.00

r8.00

r9.00

27 _00

1,448,084.687
,1,851,000

1,452,935,687

1,482,1,15,253

4,851,000

1,486,996,253

2,293,)90.763

3,r65.769,882

1,916.733,209

294,646,642

163,94,1,378

7,834,284,874

2,380,823,9,10

2,7',70,656,345

t .s71 ,7 t0,07 6

2:1,1.081.003

120.441,47 3

7,093,715,837

9,247 220,563 8,580,712,091

I ,277 ,760.000
520,000,000

2,789 635,r6
128,516,:185

4,715,9Jt,801

t,277 ,',760,000

520,000,000

2,519,693,.151

128,536,485
,1,445,989,936

1,719,550,298

98,295.092

1,817,815J90

1,872,003,609

101,142,658

1,973,146,268

1,825,090,189

170,,145,896

32,748,005

45,897,08s

94,449,6s9

3,8r7,738
425 693 922

\s94J42,493

Total liabilities and sharcholders' 9,287,220,563equity

20.00

8,580,7r2,09r

The accompanynlg notes I to 12

. nlt
l"l,lA/,-
( ompany secrersr'

PlacerDhaka
Date : April2S 2021.

36.9r 1.r.80-W

r,608,561,920

154,256,587

29.4t6.409

53.755.246

85.714.t 47

3,995,127

18r.157.326
2316,l',t6,7 62



Aman F€ed Limited
Sl,i€ment of Profit or Loss rnd Other Comprehensive trcod€

For thc thid quoder ended Mrrch3l,2021
Provisional rnd Utr!udited

I

Sellins and disrribntion expcnscs

Proiit bcfore conbibDtion to wPPll

B.sic Enrnins Per Share

21 00 5,763,648,820
22.00 (4,858,209,465)

905.439,355

2l0o (54,191,222)

24.00 ( r5r,294,8r0)
699;53,263

(166,213,5r6)

52.531

333,192J28
(15,366,100

3r7.326,021

5,485.990,12?
(4,633,911.?68)

352,076,ir59

152.212,27t)
(146.100.560)

r,8r3,149,33' 1,650,00t,483
(r.57r,552,802) (r,182,573,849)

24r.5965J5 267.429.614

25.00

26.00 61.76t

653,503*178
(30s,073,l]8)

(r6,968.194)
(45,59r.t:12)

(107,965,332)

14,500

71,086J78
(r.185,066)

61,1n\3t7

(9,302,82])
(85:1.824)

_________ll:!1!:!!l

(16.,163,635)

(42.521.163)

208,4.14,836

(l r 1,565,21t)

t4,614,121)
92,242.474

(12,s:rs,6l6)
(1,108,415)

_,- lq!!ryll

348,.198,22r
(r6,595.153)

J3i,903,067

(,15,266,231)

t4.302.2t4)

_-_ 2!2;!@

21 .01 (.14,536,596)

21.02 (2.847,566)

_, 1!?r14{!a

2.t1

I lo:r2 lorm an iilegr-al part ofthose financial sratemcnrs.

M;l*#., @Rsrr-*.i""-' ir,ranagineoirecto, 
W-

I July2019 to f,l



Amau Feed Limited
StatemeDt of Changes in Equity

For the third quarter ended March 31,2021
Provisional ard Unaudited

Statement of Changcs in Equity
For the y€ar ended March 31,2020

Fisur$ In Taka

V,tAl,-
Compairr Secretary .n",ffi",o,o*.

/().s)^I
Managing Director

Piace: Dhaka

Date : April 28 2021.

Particulars
Shar€ Capital Share

Premium
Retained
Earnings surplus Total

Balance as on July 01, 2020 I,277,760,000 520,000,000 2,5 to,6a3,451 128,536,485 4.445 .9a9.936

Ne1 Profit for the period 26q,94 t,865 269,94 t,805

Balance as oo March 31,
2021

1,217 ,760.000 520,000,000 2,?89,635,3t6 128,536,485 ,l!? t 5,93 t,801

Particulrrs
Share Capital Share

Premium
Retain€d
Earnings

Revaluation
surplus Total

Balance as on Iul) 0l,20lc I,277,760,000 520,000,000 2.232,105,195 t28,5t6,48t 4,158,401,680

Net Profit for tle period 282,115,145 282,335,345

Cash dividend payable (58,67?.300) (58,677,300)

B3lance as on Msrch 31,
2020

I ,277 ,160.000 520,000,000 2,455,76J,240 r28,s36,48s 4]42,059,125



Aman Feed Limited
Statemetrt of cash flows

For the third quarter ended March 31, 2021
Provisional and Unaudited

July l, 2020 to

Particulars 31.2021

July l, 2019 to March

31- 2020

Cash flows lrom operating ,ctivities:
Collection from customers

Collection from other income
Cash paid to suppliers, employees & others
Cssh getrerated from operutiotr
Income tax paid

Net cash flow from operating activities (Annexure - C)

Cash flows lrom investing activities:
Acquision ofproperty, plant & equipment

Net cash used itr investing activities

Casb flows from finarcing activities:
Dividend paid

lnterest paid

lncrease(Decrease) long term borrowings
lncrease/(Decrease) non-cuoent portion of lease obligation
InErease/(Decrease) short term borrowings
Increase/(Decrease) cunent potion oflong tenn borrowing
lncrease/(Decrease) current portion of lease obligation
Nct cash Provided/(Used)from fi nancing activities
Net Itrcrease/ (D€crease) in cash and cash equivalents
Cash and cash equivalents at the opening olthe year

Cash and crsh equivalents at the closing ofthe quarter

Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (Note-29.00)

5,369,372,538

21,484,294

(s,29 r,814,683)

99,042,149

48,176,510

(4,799,216)

(4,799,216)

5,349 ,435.313
67,161

(s,091,070,485)

258,432,s89
(10,107,s68)

244.J25,O21

rqqR ss7\

(rr8"ss?)

216,52a,269

16,189,309

(t77,390)
(388,482,484)

152,453,311

(s'7 .449 .'/96)
(305,910,372)

108,915,625
( 12,966.196)

64,931,45l

45.228.5',70

(12,068,478)

(169,319,196)

18,007,268
54,065,006

3,3ll,596
(177,389)

,13,499,906

t20,444,473

163,944,3?8 132,t72,214

0.38 1.91

l*,#k* ..,","#*, "*""ffi -&S
Place:Dhaka

Date : April 28 2021.


